Handed Out: Thursday 5th March
Due in: Tuesday 10th March
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	Number
	Counting forwards in steps of 
	Starting number
	
	
	
	

	1
	100
	34, 800
	
	
	
	

	2
	1000
	739, 000
	
	
	
	

	3
	1000
	4, 600
	
	
	
	

	4
	100
	6, 780
	
	
	
	

	5
	10,000
	34,000
	
	
	
	


	Number
	Counting backwards in steps of
	Starting number
	
	
	
	

	6
	100
	34, 800
	
	
	
	

	7
	1000
	739, 000
	
	
	
	

	8
	1000
	4, 834
	
	
	
	

	9
	100
	6, 680
	
	
	
	

	10
	10,000
	54,500
	
	
	
	



